Position

Chief Financial Officer

It / Systems Administrator
Chief Financial Officer
Principal Account Clerk
Principal Account Clerk
Principal Account Clerk
Payroll / Administration Clerk

Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District
Oakdale Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Finance $145,239
Finance $97,042
Finance $88,933
Finance $75,501
Finance $69,014
Finance $68,671
Finance $63,575
Finance $19,083

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,249
$26,268
$766
$10,204
$20,478
$23,087
$23,198
$1,481



