Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$145,239	\$35,249
It / Systems Administrator		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$97,042	\$26,268
Chief Financial Officer		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$88,933	\$766
Principal Account Clerk		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$75,501	\$10,204
Principal Account Clerk		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$69,014	\$20,478
Principal Account Clerk		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$68,671	\$23,087
Payroll / Administration Clerk		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$63,575	\$23,198
Account Clerk		Oakdale Irrigation District	Finance	\$19,083	\$1,481